2023 Statutory Holidays

Actual Date Observed date

New Years Day
Family Day
Good Friday
Victoria Day
Canada Day
Civic Holiday
Labour Day

National Day for Truth and
Reconciliation

Thanksgiving
Remembrance Day
Christmas Day
Boxing Day

Sunday Jan, 1, 2023
N/A

Friday Apr 7, 2023
Monday May 22, 2023
Saturday July 1, 2023
Monday Aug 7, 2023
Monday Sep 4, 2023
Saturday Sep 30, 2023

Monday Oct 9, 2023
Saturday Nov 11, 2023
Monday Dec 25, 2023
Tuesday Dec 26, 2023

Monday Jan 2, 2023
N/A

Friday Apr 7, 2023
Monday May 22, 2023
Monday July 3, 2023
Monday Aug 7, 2023
Monday Sep 4, 2023
Monday Oct 2, 2023

Monday Oct 9, 2023

Monday Nov 13, 2023
Monday Dec 25, 2023
Tuesday Dec 26, 2023
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